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Barbara Yuet Hing Young

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Barbara Yuet Hing Young
Postcode NW10 7SE

Date of birth January 1958
Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
FORMALWEAR (NP) LIMITED
FORMALWEAR (NP) LIMITED

DIRECT EASTERN LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FORMALWEAR RETAIL (MIDLANDS)
LIMITED

FORMALWEAR RETAIL (LONDON)
LIMITED

PURE COUTURE BRIDAL LIMITED

FORMALWEAR RETAIL (MIDLANDS)
LIMITED

DONNA SPOSA BRIDALWEAR
LIMITED

SPOSA BELLA MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

BRILLIANT FASHION ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

TERRY FOX COUTURE LTD.
CATHERINE DAVIGHI WHOLESALE
LIMITED

INVISIBLE CURVES LIMITED

PURE BRIDAL LIMITED

TIFFANY BRIDAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
05536484
05536484

04454389

Number
05537306

05536391

05493473

05537306

04298399

01794854

05493477

05776229
04965331

05581981
05576138
05147266

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905570207

905570207
Unit D3 Friarsgate Whitby

Avenue

Park Royal

London
England
Canadian

App. Date
13/07/2015
01/10/2008

05/06/2002

App. Date
24/11/2008

01/10/2008

01/10/2008

01/10/2008

01/10/2008

01/10/2008

01/09/2008

10/04/2006
31/10/2005

04/10/2005
27/09/2005
05/09/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/12/2011

20/02/2004

05/04/2012

30/09/2007

24/06/2015

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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ANGEL BRIDESMAID LIMITED
ANGEL BRIDE LIMITED

PURE COUTURE BRIDAL LIMITED
JENNINGS BRIDAL LIMITED
DESIGNER COLLECTION
WHOLESALE LIMITED

HELEN MARINA WHOLESALE
LIMITED

WHITE ROSE BRIDAL LIMITED
SPOSA BELLA MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

JUSTINE MIREIL BRIDAL LIMITED
ANTHONY INVESTMENT LIMITED
WATFORD BRIDAL LIMITED
CHELTENHAM COUTURE LIMITED
PREMIERE COLLECTIONS LIMITED
EXCLUSIVE BRIDAL LTD.

EXCLUSIVE BRIDAL LTD.

DONNA SPOSA BRIDALWEAR
LIMITED

THE DESIGN PORTFOLIO LIMITED
RENA KOH DESIGNS LIMITED

ELEGANCE COUTURE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05200159
04504749
05493473
05344137
05038623

04992322

04965744
01794854

04734992
04735014
04550889
04559162
04454399
04353370

04353370
04298399

03189056
02952231

03422345

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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02/09/2005
02/09/2005
28/06/2005
27/01/2005
09/02/2004

11/12/2003

17/11/2003
24/10/2003

15/04/2003
15/04/2003
09/04/2003
10/10/2002
05/06/2002
15/01/2002

15/01/2002
20/10/2001

10/04/1999
10/10/1998

20/08/1997

905570207

Director
Director
30/09/2007 Director
Director
24/01/2005 Company
Secretary
Director

Director
20/02/2004 Director

30/09/2007 Director
Director
Director
30/09/2007 Director
Director
Company
Secretary
30/09/2007 Director
20/02/2004 Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



